
Bristol Fourth of July Committee 

Schedule of General Committee Meetings 

2015 

All Meetings are at 7 PM unless otherwise noted. 

*  Announcement of Chief Marshal 

Wednesday January 7 
Burnside Building 

Tuesday February 10 
Burnside Building 

Thursday March 5  
Burnside Building

* Wednesday *April 1  
Burnside Building 
Committee Photo 

6:30 PM

Thursday May 7 
Burnside Building

Wednesday May 20 
Burnside Building

Thursday June 4  
Burnside Building

Tuesday June 16 
Burnside Building

Wednesday July 8  
Burnside Building

Thursday August 13 
Burnside Building

Tuesday September 15 
Burnside Building

Wednesday October 14 
Burnside Building

Thursday November 12  
Burnside Building


